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Our Vendors
St. Joe Valley Metronet  (Jamie Brazeau)
jbrazeau@metronetzing.com

Indiana State Police (Cathie Bledsoe)
cbledsoe@isp.in.gov

IUSB School of Education (Steven Gross)
stevgros@iu.edu

Luma Audio & Video (Kyle)
kyle@lumaAV.com

Padcaster (Marin Morales)
marin@padcaster.com

Indiana Connected Educators (Anastasie Trekles)
atrekles@pnw.edu

Audio Enhancement (Alex North)
Alex.North@AudioEnhancement.com

eDynamic Learning (John Sonnenberg)
John.Sonnenberg@eDynamicLearning.com

Classcraft (Kelly Babb)
kelly@classcraft.com

Tynker (Venkat Varada)
venkat@tynker.com

Ruckus Networks (Matt Belange)
Matt.Belange@ruckuswireless.com

Intel® vPro™ Platform—A Powerful, Flexible Platform 
for Business (David Minnaar)
david.minnaar@intel.com

Automated Data Systems Inc. (Bill Richey)
bwrichey@adsnet.com

Debbie Silver

Dr. Debbie Silver is a brilliantly funny, beautifully 
insightful, and boldly authentic speaker, author, and 
educator. She has dedicated her life to understand-
ing learning and growth behavior and has become a 
world-renowned and empowering speaker.

Through her research, her outreach, and her humor, 
Debbie seeks to help teachers �nd the joy in the 
daily job of teaching, so that children can embrace 
the satisfaction and pride of knowledge, growth, 
and self-worth.

With 30 years spent as a teacher, sta� development 
instructor, and university professor, Dr. Silver doesn’t 
just know her way around the classroom – she is 
deeply familiar with the challenges educators face at 
every level, from kindergarten through college. One 
of the nation’s most popular keynote speakers and 
professional development presenters, this former 
Louisiana State Teacher of the Year has given presen-
tations around the world (including 49 states, 
Canada, Mexico, Europe, the Middle East, Australia, 
Africa, and Asia), helping audiences to interact with 
students on a more meaningful level.

Debbie’s best-selling book, Drumming to the Beat of 
Di�erent Marchers: Finding the Rhythm for Di�eren-
tiated Learning, has been recognized for its insights 
into research-based models, teaching strategies, 
management tips, and inspirational “from-the-heart” 
lessons for addressing individual di�erences.

Connect & Learn
Join the conversation

on Twitter!
#technovate #INeLearn 

@phmtech

Special Thanks to our Partners
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Schedule

7:30am - Registration & Breakfast
8:30am - Welcome & P-H-M Overview
9:00am - Keynote Speaker
10:10am-11:00am - Workshop Session 1
11:10am-Noon Workshop Session 2
Noon-1:30pm - Lunch & Innovation Bay
1:30pm-2:30pm - Workshop Session 3
2:40pm-3:30pm - Workshop Session 5
3:30pm - Wrap-up and Door Prizes

Find the online schedule at: 
technovation2019.sched.com

Visit our Partners!

We are proud to partner with many 
organizations to bring this event to you. 
All partners are located on Main Street. 
When you visit with them, our partners 
may ask to scan your badge. Each badge 
scan will give you an EXTRA entry in our 
Door Prize drawing!

Innovation Bay

Stop by Innovation Bay for a spotlight on fun 
tech! 

 - Create with a 3D printing pen  
 - Experience the amazing world of VR
 - Watch 3D printing in real time
 - Learn how to use Coding bots
 - Get your picture taken with a green screen - 
And more!

Wi� Login Info

Select the network: TECHNOVATION

When asked, use the password:

splash

Welcome to the 2019 Penn-Harris-Madison
Technovation conference!

Please help yourself to water located in coolers throughout the conference.

Need help? Volunteers are wearing pink Technovation shirts and will be happy to assist you in any way they 
can.

Lunch at Refuel Rapids

Lunch will be served in the cafeteria starting at 
noon. A slow roasted BBQ lunch will be served by 
DC Meats of Osceola.

Stop by The Snack Stream during the day and �ll 
your canteen with water, your infusion bottle with 
fresh fruit, and your belly with trail mix and assort-
ed snacks.sessions, so that you stay focused and 
engaged!
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